11/10/17 FOOTBALL TEAM STATISTICS
PAGE 1
TEAM: Reidsville 08/18/17 11/10/17
ALL GAMES
GAME RESULTS (12 - @ -
08/18/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 34
Rockingham County 7
08/25/17 at McMichael Reidsville 58
McMichael 7
09/01/17 at Morehead Reidsville 74
Morehead 0
09/08/17 at Reynolds Reidsville 49
Reynolds 6
09/15/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 35
Magna Vista 0
09/22/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 47
NW Guilford 3
09/29/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 60
HP Andrews 20
10/06/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 67
Carrboro 8
10/13/17 at Cummings Reidsville 65
Cummings 10
10/27/17 at Bartlett Yancey Reidsville 65
Bartlett Yancey 0
11/03/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 50
Graham 0
11/10/17 at Reidsville Reidsville 51
West Lincoln 0
TEAM STATS
RHS OPPONENT

RHS OPPONENT
Total First Downs 249 84 Punts
16 63

First Downs Rushing 157 36 Punts Total Yards
515 1,810

First Downs Passing 77 32 Punts Average
32.2 28.7

First Downs Penalty 15 16 Penalties
107 76

3rd Downs Made/Att 38/ 75 25/132 Penalty Yards
1,049 535
4th Downs Made/Att 7/ 12 5/ 30 Fumbles

17 43



Net Yards Rushing
10 20

Rushing Attempts
16 1

Rushing Average Gain
99 9

Rushing Yds Per Game
6.2 9.0

Rushing TDs
17 79
Net Yards Passing
468 1,149

Passing Attempts
27.5 14.5

Passing Completions
15 5

Passing Interceptions
315 101

Passing Completion Pct
4 2

Passing Avg Per Pass
42 18

Passing Yds Per Game
655 61

Passing TDs
Game 53.5
Total Offensive Yds
90 7

Total Offensive Plays
69/ 74 2/ 2

Average Yds Per Play
8/ 12 1/ 3

Average Yds Per Game
4/ 5 1/ 2
Total Time of Possession
o/ @ o/ 0

2/ 4 2/ 4

1 0

5.

1

2,747
363
7.6

228.9

48

2,137

186

124

. 667
11.5
178.1
32
4,884
549
8.9
407.0

242:54

343
363
0.9

28.6

803
190
78
15
411
4.2

66.9

1,146
553
2.1

95.5

331:00

Fumbles Lost
Punt Returns

Punt Return Yards

Punt Return Average
Kick Returns

Kick Return Yards

Kick Return Average
Interception Returns

Int Return Yards
Fumble Returns

Fumble Return Yards
Total Points

Average Pts Per

Touchdowns

Extra Pts - Kick
Extra Pts - Pass
Extra Pts - Run
Extra Pts - Defense

Field Goals

Safeties



