11/10/17 PAGE 1

FOOTBALL TEAM STATISTICS

TEAM: Reidsville FROM: 08/18/17 TO: 11/10/17

ALL GAMES

GAME RESULTS (12 - 0 - 0)

08/18/17 at Reidsville Rockingham County 7	Reidsville	34
08/25/17 at McMichael	Reidsville	58
McMichael 7 09/01/17 at Morehead	Reidsville	74
Morehead 0	Reidsville	49
09/08/17 at Reynolds Reynolds 6	Relusvicte	49
09/15/17 at Reidsville Magna Vista 0	Reidsville	35
09/22/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	47
NW Guilford 3 09/29/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	60
HP Andrews 20 10/06/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	67
Carrboro 8		-
10/13/17 at Cummings Cummings 10	Reidsville	65
10/27/17 at Bartlett Yancey	Reidsville	65
Bartlett Yancey 0 11/03/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	50
Graham 0 11/10/17 at Reidsville	Reidsville	51
West Lincoln 0	I/CTU3/ICTC	31

TEAM STATS

	RHS	OPPONENT	
RHS OPPONENT			
Total First Downs	249	84	Punts
16 63			
First Downs Rushing	157	36	Punts Total Yards
515 1,810			
First Downs Passing	77	32	Punts Average
32.2 28.7			
First Downs Penalty	15	16	Penalties
107 76			
3rd Downs Made/Att	38/ 75	25/132	Penalty Yards
1,049 535			
4th Downs Made/Att	7/ 12	5/ 30	Fumbles
17 43			

Net Yards Rushing 10 20	:	2,747	343	Fumbles Lost
Rushing Attempts 16 1		363	363	Punt Returns
Rushing Average Gain 99 9		7.6	0.9	Punt Return Yards
Rushing Yds Per Game 6.2 9.0	;	228.9	28.6	Punt Return Average
Rushing TDs 17 79		48	0	Kick Returns
Net Yards Passing 468 1,149	:	2,137	803	Kick Return Yards
Passing Attempts 27.5 14.5		186	190	Kick Return Average
Passing Completions 15 5		124	78	Interception Returns
Passing Interceptions 315 101		5	15	Int Return Yards
Passing Completion Pct 4 2		.667	.411	Fumble Returns
Passing Avg Per Pass 42 18		11.5	4.2	Fumble Return Yards
Passing Yds Per Game 655 61	,	178.1	66.9	Total Points
Passing TDs Game 53.5	5.1	32	6	Average Pts Per
Total Offensive Yds 90 7		4,884	1,146	Touchdowns
Total Offensive Plays 69/ 74 2/ 2		549	553	Extra Pts – Kick
Average Yds Per Play 8/ 12		8.9	2.1	Extra Pts – Pass
Average Yds Per Game 4/ 5 1/ 2	•	407.0	95.5	Extra Pts – Run
Total Time of Possession 0/ 0 0/ 0	2	42:54	331:00	Extra Pts – Defense
2/ 4 2/ 4				Field Goals
1 0				Safeties